(15) Community Center  -One (1) space per one hundred and fifty (150) square feet 

of gross floor area 

(16) Membership Clubs - One (1) space per one hundred and fifty (150) square feet 

of gross floor area 

(17) General Offices - One (1) space for each three hundred twenty-five (325) square 

feet of gross floor area 

(18) Professional Offices and Medical Clinics - One (1) space per two hundred fifty 

(250) square feet of gross floor area 

(19) Warehouses - One (1) space per twelve hundred (1,200) square feet of gross 

floor area.